 CHILDRENS"
L= GHTHOUSE
LEARNING CENTERS

Educational Child Care With a Purpose®

) Riverside, Ca
Merry Christmas ‘ ----------------------- :

: " "Annual Christmas Performance . Janice Wison, Director

Fum Dateslll ! December 13th 2018l - Lesley Cabrera, Assistant Dir.

: 7:00pm East Hills Community | -2 02272002000 .
December #th i ¢ Church - | December 2018

wear ...

nristmas Colors | 20660 Orange Terrace Parkway |
: Riverside, Ca 92508 I

| Please dress your child in red, |

December 21t f green, black, or white. | Dece_mber 13th
: P . CLLC Christmas Program
u@“f Sweater Tl Doors open @ 6:30pm 1 @ East Hills Comm. Church
: or Crazy Socks & December 24th

Christmas Craft Parties
CLLC Closed @ 3:00PM

é December 2th
“ Favorite Hat or

December 25th
CLLC Closed
Merry Christmas

Mittens
: DeCGMber ‘Themes. December 24th- January
e - 6th
i’g& nts: SOU hds RUSD Winter Break
i 5 January 1st
Toddlers: CLLC Closed
’ H i i . Happy New Year
Santa’s mailbox will be in My Neighborhood
our [obby Collecting
CARE.S:

letters all season |ongtit

For unto you is born
this day in the city of
David a savior, which
is Christ
the Lord.
Luke 2:11

Five Senses, Mexico,

SANTA

MAIL

R.H. MACY




CHILDRENS"® Happy Birthday!

5\ GHTHOUSE Khalid A. Damian B. JaYa C.
LEARNING CENTERS

Leilani C. Marshall E. Shalie H.
fc{ucatzona[ Child Care With a Purpose®
_____________ |
} q
L Teaching Children To Shine! | Princeton L. Jolene M. Teagan N.
Nozasturinave i _ _
I Riverside, Ca. 92508 | Abriana P. Emma §S. Liam T.
: Phone: 951-653-6688 1
|
I Fax: 951-653-6681 | . .
: E-mail: riverside@childrenslighthouse.com 1 M'SS Chika
: : . R |
I Website: childrenslighthouse.com/riverside =\ a
I : -\_FJCF;
Lo B\" ngacy

——

“Betruly glad. There iy o wonderful joy ahead!” -Peter 1:6

Character Value focus this month: Patience

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Dear Parents; beew practicing their Christmas
songs and are very excited for

tean't belleve it is already you to hear them sing!

December! What a joy it has been

to spend this year with you alll  winter is here and we welcome

tn my family we try to focus on  the cooler weather! Please make

giving to others ano wot just sure Your child has some warmer

and contagious! Just a smile clothes and jackets need to be

an change the way a day is Labeled with yo hild’s name marshmallows, red hot candy for the
can cnawn [ v ur chlal’s name.

9 d d g nose and black frosting for the eyes!
{ 1
gowng: Assemble together and enjoy a Santa
snack!
t hope everyone is planning to Happy Holidays—janice
attend our Chrlstmas
Happy Snacking

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
:
I
receiving. The value of Joy is fun extra clothes in thelr cubby. All
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Performance , Your child has !
I
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You will need strawberries, bananas, |
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

___________________________



